
Diverse articole

I.D.: 102448540

Data publicarii	05.09.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.084,03 RON - 1.084,03 RON

Descriere: Pachetul contine : Vopsea lavabila : 162.1848 lei Tabla 0.35mm : 6 x 46.2185 lei = 277.3109 lei OSB 8mm : 2 x 42.0168 lei = 84.0336 lei Tinci : 4 x 25.2101 lei = 100.8403 lei Var : 10 x 23.5294 lei = 235.2941 lei Tablou 6 posturi : 21.0084 lei Siguranta 16A : 25.2101 lei Siguranta 25A : 26.8908 lei Sapa autonivelanta : 3 x 50.4202 lei = 151.2605 lei
